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FANTASTICHI
A beautiful Scandinavian kitchen with
walkout from family room piue features
galore make this home one-of-a-kind. Asking
$102,500. Call Freda. 339/2

SUPER HOME LOCATION
4 bedroom sidesplit waiting for its new owner
to enjoy its inground pool, beautiful deck,
main floor family room, tastefully decorated.
Please call Freda. 363/2

., MATURE PART OF TOWN
You'll find this 3 bedroom home, combinea
L.R. & D.R., garage, super lot, well-land-
scaped and looking for some T.L.C. Price
reduced to $69,900. For more info., please
call Freda. 385/2

SE'ITI.E IH AND ENJOY
A nice corner lot in a pleasant ne:xghborhood.
This 3 bedroom home with partially fin. base-
ment, and Ige. kitchen w/appliar.ces is yours

for only $102,500. Call Richard today. 360/2

Scott B. Prior
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Matt Jaecklein, C.P.M., F.R.I.
Joan Ramsay

Gabriele Bobrovsky
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CENTURY 21.

uow's THE "'!ME TO MOVE
into this 4 bdrm. home, backs onto parklahd,
2 baths, den, rec room w/fireplace, close to
schools and shopping. Listed at $85,500. Call
Joan for viewing. 293/2

QUIET AREA LIVING

* In this country home, 2 baths, large mas-
ter, den, sewing room, rec room with bar
and fireplace, inground pool and ali for
$109,900. Call Joan for more details.

343/4

A PREMIUM LOT

with patio walkout from separate dining
room, formal L.R., family room c/w fire-
place, dine-in kitchen, 3 good sized bdrms.,

1 % baths, only $85,900. Call June.  344/2 CH AII\IG COUNTRY

PROPERTY
3.48 acres of beautiful land with a 3
bedroom bungalow, fireplace, double car
garage makes this a good buy. Asking
342/4

$134,900. Cail Scott.

COOL LIVING
is what this home is all about with an in-
ground pool and sunroom, 4 bedrooms, dine-
* in kitchen, family room. Asking $115,900.
Call Scott. 364/2

4 PI.EX IHCOME

This double semi could be your answer to
comfortable living with income. New cup-
boards, in kitchen, appliances included,
triple car garage and more! Asking $112,900.
Call Scort. 358/1

COMFOIITABLE COHNEH
and that's not all. It has a family room with
fireplace, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, and central
air conditioning. Asking $124,900. Call Scott.

c” 878-8495
[I—-i—l m " Toronto Line 821-4764

C 1983 ® Century 21 Real Estate Corporation.
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED

AND OPERATED.

AFFORDABILITY PLUS

3 bedrooms, bright kitchen, combination liv-
ing/dining room. Located in a nice neigh-
borhood. Asking $75,500. Call Scott. 366/2

Member BrnhEr

17 Wiilson Drive

Golden Real Estate Limited

ORDABLE,

COUNTRY DAYS
Could be here to stay with a good look at
this home on % acre lot located in Camp-
bellville. 3 bedrooms, rec room, fire-
place, 47'x23’ inground pool and more. ..
Asking $89,900. Call Scott. 341/4

ESCARPMENT ELEGANCE

Is found in this 3 bdrm. brick bungalow. It
has a sunken living room w/French
doors, a breakfast island in kitchen, dble.
garage and so much more for $219,900. '
Call Richard for ajl the details. , 356/4

R R ' -
MOVE RIGHT IN
To enjoy the pleasure of 3 Ige. bedrooms
w/ensuite off master bedroom, kitchen w/-
dinette & F.P. in family room, upgraded
thruout, contact Richard for viewing. 367/2

1ST CLASS APARTMENTS
These 1,200 sq. ft. apartments won't last
long. Each apartment has a new fridge and
stove with broadloom throughout. Asking
$5625.00. Call Scott. 250/2C

June Warner, Broker ManagorI
L ails andin n i o s 0TS
Freda Lawrence

Richard Grahonja




